
LOT 128
IN OR 1419/1487
AMELIA NATIONAL #1 PB 7/48

TRUSTEE OF THE SEAMANS TRUST/SEAMANS SHELLEY C
95054 BERMUDA DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

26-2N-28-006A-0128-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4042.00

05/08/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 135,000 0 0 135,000

STANDARD
4

451,294
8,185

135,000
594,479
362,004
232,475

HX HB 50,722
181,753
594,479

0

602,985

2003/1820 9/16/2015 SW U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA NATIONAL ENTER

WEEKLEY HOMES LP

1419/1487 6/13/2006 WD Q I 520,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WEEKLEY HOMES LP

SEAMANS TRUEMAN T &

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 07/30/2025 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:
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TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
PREVIOUS YEAR MKT VALUE
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GROSS
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ADJ UNIT
PRICE

ORIG
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L
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M10353 H/AC 0 09/01/2005

P09793 NEW CONSTR 0 08/01/2005

E15376 NEW CONSTR 1,900 07/01/2005

C0515492 CO ISSUED 297,360 06/01/2005

R0507819 REPAIR/RRF 3,500 06/01/2005

B0515492 NEW CONSTR 297,360 06/01/2005

2019HX Base Yr

95054 BERMUDA DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 3,574 105.1200 138.76 495,928 2006 2006 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 3083

BAS 3,083 100 2006 3,083 389,295

FGR 623 55 2006 343 43,311

FOP 174 30 2006 52 6,567

FSP 239 40 2007 96 12,122

4,119 3,574 451,294

BAS=[YR=2006]  W21 S12 FSP=[YR=2007]  W24 S6E1 D3 R3 E26 N5
W6 N4 $ S4 E6 S5 W26  L3 U3 W8 D3 L3 S65 E14 FOP=[YR=2006]
S2 E12 N5 E10 N4 FGR=[YR=2006]  E19 N37 W11 S6  D8 L8  S23 $
N2 W20 S9 W2 $ E2 N9 E20 N21  R8 U8 N6 E11 N42 $ .

BAS
2006

21

12

4
6

5

26
4.284.2

65

14

9

20

21

11.3

6

11

42

FSP
2007

24

6

4.2
26

5

6
4

FOP
2006

12

5

10
4

20

9

FGR
2006

19

37

11

6

11.3

23

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2006 2006 3 89 3,115

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 52 16 832.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 86 4,651

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 25 3 75.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 86 419

8,185

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 135,000.00 135,000.00 135,000


